OPEN-ENDED TEXT
Which country is your country's strongest ally?

Results for all respondents. Weighted data unavailable for this view. (201 responses)
Winner statistically significant.
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= 13.4% (+5.4/-4.0)

7.5% (+4.5/-2.9)

7.0% (+4.4/-2.8)

EFI

E—I 4.0% (+3.7/-1.9)

}1 3.5% (+3.5/-1.8)

3.0% (+3.4/-1.6)
E—I 1.5% (+2.8/-1.0)

M—l 1.0% (+2.6/-0.7)

M—I 1.0% (+2.6 /-0.7)

1.0% (+2.6/-0.7)

1.0% (+2.6/-0.7)

E—l 1.0% (+2.6 /-0.7)
ll—i 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
I}—i 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
| 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
I:—I 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
ILi 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
| 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
II—I 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
ll—l 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
I!—i 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
| 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
II—I 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
ll—l 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
ILi 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
| 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
I:—I 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
ll—l 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
ILi 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
I!—i 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)
I'—I 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

I
|!—| 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

45.3% (+6.9/-6.7)

Metrics only apply to the topline results for this question. Filters and weighting do not apply.
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Response Times
Median response time is 17.3 seconds
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Responses by hour of day

Local times of respondents

All (201)
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Responses by day of week
Local times of respondents
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mars 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

not sure 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

pakistan 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

penis  0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

persia 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

the united states of america 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

unsure 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

we don't have one anymore 0.5% (+2.3/-0.4)

Methodology: Conducted by Google Consumer Surveys, December 19, 2012 - January 03, 2013 and
based on 201 online responses. Sample: National adult Internet population.



